
Brillant cresyl blue Synonyms:

Product Sheet

CAS

EEC-N:

ONU

Transport hazard
class:

Packing

Classification DangerC17H21N4O . 0.5
ZnCl4

400.97

81029-05-
2

279-675-0

Molecular weight

Brillant cresyl blue RS - For microscopy Special Grade>

Description Green-Bluish powder Dark -

Identification Positive -

E (1% 1cm) at 622nm in ethanol 50% 1500 - 1700 -



Brillant cresyl blue RS - For microscopy Special Grade>

ID Size Packaging

000000000000428812 25 g Glass bottle

000000000000428811 10 g Glass bottle

CARLO ERBA Reagents
operates with a Certified
Quality Management
System


